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SN NAME  ORGNIIZATION  E-MAIL  

1.  Annapurna Sthapit  SNV Nepal areza@snv.org 
 

2.  Shreejana Sunuwar  One Heart Worldwide shreejana@oneheartworldwide.org 
 

3.  Rajeev Barsingh Thapa  
 

Save the Children  rajeev.thapa@savethechilden.org 
 

4.  Ramesh Thapa Magar 
 

World Vision International  ramesh_thapamagar@wvi.org 
 

5.  Anju Shrestha  IM Swedish Dev Partner  anju.shrestha@imsweden.org 
 

6.  Ajay Dangol  
 

Plan International Nepal  Ajay.Dangol@plan-nternational.org 
 

7.  Deepak Bhatta 
 

Mercy Corps 
 

dbhatt@mercycorps.org 
 

8.  Yogesh Chapagain  
 

Care Nepal Yogesh.Chapagain@care.org 
 

9.  Jung Shah 
 

HKI Nepal  JShah@hki.org 
 

10.  Suvani Karki 
 

Action Aid Nepal  Suvani.Karki@actionaid.org 
 

11.  Thirtha Bhatta 
 

Practical Action  thirtha.bhatta@practicalaction.org.np 
 

12.  Ram Nath Ojha 
 

 UMN ramnath.ojha@umn.org.np 
 

13.  Kamal Lama 
 

Tdh Foundation  kamal.lama@tdh.ch 
 

14.  Salina Shrestha  FHI360 sashrestha@fhi360.org 
 

15.  Santosh Shah  NDI  sshah@ndi.org 
 

16.  Aalok Khatiwada 
 

Habitat for Humanity  aalokkhatiwada@habitatnepal.org 
 

17.  Dinesh Ghimire FCA Nepal  Dinesh.Ghimire@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi 
 

18.  Renu KC IFES  rkc@ifes.org 
 

19.  Krishna B Thapa DCA Nepal  kbth@dca.dk 
 

20.  BikramKachhyapati PSI Nepal  bikramkachhyapati@psi.org 
 

21.  Ashish Shrestha Water Aid Nepal  AshishShrestha@wateraid.org 
 

22.  Hari Shrestha Welthungerhilfe - WHH hari.shresha@welthungerhilfe.org 
 

23.  Prabin Acharya 
 

Ipas Nepal  AcharyaP@ipas.org 
 

24.  Alisha Neupane Lutheran World Relief  ANeupane@lwr.org 
 

25.  Ashim Jung Thapa CRS Nepal  ashimjungthapa@crs.org 
 

26.  Suden Rajbhandari Mission East  suden.rajbhandari@missioneast.org 
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27.  Kalpana Rajak  CBM Global  
 

Kalpana.Rajak@cbm-global.org 

28.  Chhabi Adhikary LWF Nepal  chhabi.adhikary@lutheranworld.org 
 

29.  Lucky Gurung  AIN  lucky@ain.org.np 
 

 Annapurna Sthapit: Coordinator and Shreejana Sunuwar: Co-coordinator 

 SC Representatives: Eliza Sthapit – Lead and Heather Campbel – Co-lead  
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